NTN  NK34X59X20-1PX1
cylindrical roller bearings
NTN NK34X59X20-1PX1 cylindrical roller bearings Needs Analysis
, Manufacturing Service Flanged Sleeve bushing type: . Get
Your Free.
bushing type: Flanged Sleeve
max v value: 0.65 m/s
inside diameter: 14 mm
maximum p value: 49 N/mm2;Static 137 N/mm2
bushing outside diameter: 16 mm
maximum pv value: 3.60 N/mm2 x m/s
overall length: 20 mm
operating temperature range: -392 to +536 °F
bushing material:
PTFE Plastic Multi-layer
Bearings with Back Metals
standards met: RoHS
D 22 mm
series: LFF
flange width: 1 mm
material specification: Drymet LF